SCHEDULE - UNDER 10 - BORN IN 2015-2016-2017-2018

Date

Apr 26, 25
Apr 26, 25
May 03, 25
May 03, 25
May 10, 25
May 10, 25
May 17, 25
May 17, 25
May 24, 25
May 24, 25
May 31, 25
May 31, 25
Jun 07, 25
Jun 07, 25
Jun 14, 25
Jun 14, 25
Jun 21, 25
Jun 21, 25
Jun 28, 25
Jun 28, 25

S
7
5

HEEN-"R---B-"R-H

CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS

BRUINS
LEAFS
SENATORS
SENATORS
BRUINS

BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
LEAFS
CANADIENS

spring 2025 - Spring 2025

3

3

4

Visitor
CANADIENS
BRUINS
SENATORS
LEAFS
BRUINS
SENATORS
LEAFS
SENATORS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
SENATORS
SENATORS
LEAFS
SENATORS
BRUINS

Time

11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm

Location

Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre
Manotick Community Centre

Manotick Community Centre



